
To
 

: Edgar Ian      E-mail : Cafe21@hkfyg.org.hk

Tel : 3188 5792    Fax : 3188 5793

*如有進一步查詢，歡迎致電 3188 5792與我們聯絡
For further information, please contact us at 3188 5792

小食 Appetizer

．芝士白汁海鮮薯蓉 (約2-3磅) 
Baked Mixed Seafood with Potato Mashed (Approx. 2-3 Pound) 

$200

$200

．香辣雞翼 (24隻) 
Spicy Wings (24 pcs)

$180

$180

$180

$150

$150

$250

$320

$150

．瑞士雞翼 (24隻) 
Swiss Wings (24 pcs)

．香草雞翼 (24隻) 
Herbal Wings (24 pcs)

．煙肉腸仔串(20串) 
Sausage & Bacon Roll (20 pcs)

．芝麻蝦多士 (24件)  
Sesame Shrimp Toast (24 pcs)    

．意式肉丸 (約2磅) 
Meat Ball (Approx. 2 pound)

冷盤(30件) 
(煙三文魚 / 煙鴨胸 / 煙火雞 / 燒牛肉 / 煙豬排 ) 選3款
Cold cut  (30 pcs)
(Smoked salmon / Smoked Duck breast / Smoked Turkey / 
Roasted Beef / Smoked Pork) Any 3

．

．蒜蓉多士 (20件) 
Garlic Toast (20 pcs)

到會服務－食物   Catering Services 

香港青年協會大廈 The Hong Kong Federation of Youth Groups Building

．肉醬薯蓉 (約2-3磅) 
Bolognaise Potato Mashed (Approx. 2-3 Pound) 

收費 (Price) 數量(Qty)

條款及細則  Terms and Conditions

聯絡人
Contact Person

機構
Organization

送遞樓層
Delivery floor

備註
Remark

自取  
Pick-up Delivery

送遞服務

聯絡電話
Contact No

送遞日期及時間
Delivery date & time

．訂單滿$200，免費送貨  Free delivery service for all orders of HK$200 or above 

．繁忙時間不設送遞 (12:30-14:00)  Delivery service is not available between 12:30 to 14:00

．Café21保留最終決定權  Café 21 reserved all rights to modify Terms and Condition without notice.

．送遞前三日必須確實訂單  Signed confirmation  should be made 3 days before the event date.
 
．付款方式：
 如以支票方式，抬頭請填寫 ”香港青年協會 - 咖啡空間21”
 若以轉帳方式，戶口：012-874-1-099162-9 中國銀行 (香港)
 Payment method:
 By Cheque, payable to “The HK Federation of Youth Groups - Cafe21”
 By Bank Transaction : Bank of China A/C : 012-874-1-099162-9

．訂單一經確定，恕不退款   Cancellation will not be allowed after confirmation

+10%服務費

主菜  Main 收費 (Price) 數量(Qty)

．*肉醬千層麵 (約4-5磅)  
 Bolognaise Lasagna (Approx. 4-5 pound)

．*卡邦尼煙肉意粉 (約4-5磅)  
 Spaghetti Carbonara (Approx. 4-5 pound)

．芝士焗肉醬意粉 (約4-5磅) 
 Spaghetti Bolognaise (Approx. 4-5 pound) 

．芝士焗意式蕃茄肉丸意粉  (約4-5磅) 
 Spaghetti with Meat ball (Approx. 4-5 pound) 

．芝士焗吞拿魚蟹柳意粉 (約4-5磅) 
 Tuna & Crab Fillet Spaghetti with Crab Roes (Approx. 4-5 pound) 

．芝士焗煙肉蘑菇意粉 (約4-5磅) 
 Spaghetti with Bacon and mushroom (Approx. 4-5 pound) 

．芝士焗白汁煙三文魚意粉 (約4-5磅) 
 Spaghetti with smocked salmon (Approx. 4-5 pound) 

．黑松露什菌意粉  (約4-5磅) 
 Mixed Mushroom Pasta with Black Truffles (Approx. 4-5 pound) 

(以上意粉均可轉長通粉、白飯，有*號除外) (Spaghetti can change to Penne, Rice  except * )

$250

$250

$250

$250

$250

$250

$250

$250

甜品

．3.6 牛乳奶凍 (20杯) 
3.6 Panna Cotta (20 pcs)

$240

．3.6 朱古力奶凍(20杯)
3.6 Chocolate Panna Cotta (20 pcs)

$240

．木糠布甸 (20杯)
Serradura Pudding (20 pcs)

$240

．迷你雜苺芝士蛋榚 (20件) 
Mini Mix-berries Cheese Cake (20 pcs)

$200

．意大利芝士蛋榚 (24件) 
Tiramisu (24 pcs)

$320

收費 (Price) 數量(Qty)


